3rd Grade Science Pacing Guide
Topic

1 Motions and Forces
2 Electricity and Magnetism

3 Weather

4 Climate

5 Life Cycles and Traits

6 Adaptationsand Survival

7 Fossil Evidence

Days

30
20

26

26

26

26
26

Opener

Lessons

1.1-1.4 (4)
2.1-2.2(2)

3.1-3.3(3)

4.1-4.3(3)

5.1-5.3(3)

6.1-6.3 (3)
7.1-7.3 (3)



STEAM Labs

Assessment

Year-to-D
ate
30
50

76

102

128

154
180



